

\$~43

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CRL.REV.P. 747/2016 & CRL.M.A. 17928/2016 & CRL.M.A.
17929/2016

VISHNU SHANKER UPADHYAYA Petitioner
Through: Ms.Harsha Sharma, Adv.

versus

DIRECTORATE OF REVENUE INTELLIGENCE..... Respondent
Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER
% **05.02.2019**

No time left.

Renotify on 25.07.2019.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

FEBRUARY 05, 2019

rk